
Introducing Self Medical Center • Laurens
The new home of Internal Medicine • Laurens 

and Family Healthcare • Clinton.

•  28,000 square foot, state-of-the-art facility
•  Capacity for 12 primary care providers 

•  Additional space for specialists

•  Community meeting space

•  On-site lab and X-ray
•  Convenient, private, consolidated care 		
    for patients

James H. Belcher, MD

Stanley G. Walsh, Jr., MD

Peter M. Partee, MD Louis M. Stephens, Jr., MD

Ruth Shealy, GNP Jacquelyn B. Waldron, FNP

Family Healthcare • Clinton

(P) 864-833-5986    (F) 864-833-0599

Leon Buffaloe, Jr., MD

Kurt R. Budelmann, MD

Internal Medicine • Laurens

(P) 864-833-0055    (F) 864-833-4008
 

Alfred D. Moore, MD

22580 Highway 76 East • Laurens, SC  29360  

Visit us at facebook.com/SelfMedicalCenterLaurens
www.selfmedicalgroup.org/Laurens

Laura Odom, FNP



Except where noted, all events above are held at Self Medical Center • Laurens, are free to the public and do not require a 
reservation. For more information, please call Lelia Smith at (864) 725-4662.

Self Medical Center • Laurens Community Events
January – July 2013

Community Diabetes Education
February – July
1st Tuesdays: 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.
3rd Thursdays: 6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

Dementia Dialogues
Thursdays, January 24 and 31
3:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
Location: Presbyterian Community Activities Building

Heart Disease Education
Tuesday, February 12, 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.
Thursday, February 28, 6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

Spirituality and Health
Monday, February 18, 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.
Tuesday, March 12, 6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

Community Nutrition Education
Monday, March 11, 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.
Monday, March 25, 6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

Organ Donation Awareness
Tuesday, April 9, 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.
Thursday, April 25, 6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

Advanced Directives / End of Life Preparation
Monday, April 15, 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.
Monday, May 20, 6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

Safe Kids Car Seat Safety Check
Saturday, April 27, 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.

Community Asthma Education
Thursday, May 2, 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.
Thursday, May 9, 6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

Osteoporosis Education and Bone Density Screens
Monday, May 13, 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.
Tuesday, May 28, 6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

Men’s Health Education
Monday, June 10, 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.
Monday, June 24, 6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

Summer Safety
Monday, July 15, 10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.
Monday, July 22, 6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.


